
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

102 

187 

20 

101 

96 

46 

34 

5 

#01 

29 

50 

59 

#07 

31 

4 

55 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FP 

SRF 

FP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Lincoln Young 

Evan Slater 

Steve Owens 

William Hendrix 

Matt Rowe 

Andy Bentinck Smith 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Joseph Boruch 

Mark Saviet 

Jeffrey Zissulis 

Laurent Fumex 

Stephanie Funk 

Nicholas Sealey 

Leslie Kurz 

John Bertolini 

Andrew Bairley 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

Member_ID 

454604 

625034 

351754 

517584 

260131 

217281 

344963 

262853_1 

48669_1 

631304 

359678 

190583 

327178 

376211 

477061 

437774 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.231 

3.750 

5.740 

17.729 

18.141 

38.950 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:18.640 

1:18.480 

1:18.860 

1:19.008 

1:19.832 

1:19.718 

1:21.166 

1:24.610 

1:26.431 

1:25.165 

1:25.663 

1:27.406 

1:29.619 

1:31.450 

Sponsor 

ARMA Sport  Ogio  Sk

Motion Dynamics/ MC

Finish Line Product De

BWS Racing 

E U I Racing 

Annie 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service

Zuzu's Garage 

Brookside Animal Hos

M!sf!t Rac!ng 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2247 Time Final 2320 

Printed: 8/22/2020 11:21:37 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.231 

Avg. Speed 

76.473 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.480 

Best Speed 

77.982 

Best Lap by 

187 - Evan Slater 

Midsummer Night's Dream 

Grp 6 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Race 2 #20-R-8524 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 22:27:17 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/22/2020 09:35 PM 

New England Region
Midsummer Night's Dream

Official Contingency Results


